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1 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211502 SISTEMATIKA MIKROBIA 4.00 A 2 Prof. Dr. Endah Retnaningrum, S.Si., M.Eng. 1. Alifa Tafrinjiyah 23/522430/BI/11369

08:00-10:00 Sari Darmasiwi, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 2.Rizkiana Ika Lestari 23/518014/BI/11277

Arief Muammar, S.Si., M.Sc.

Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211502 SISTEMATIKA MIKROBIA 4.00 C 2 Dr. rer. nat. Abdul Rahman Siregar, S.Si., M.Biotech. 1. Dinda Luthfiani Nurul Ulya 23/514705/BI/11203

Sari Darmasiwi, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 2. Aulia Annisa Azzahra 23/520592/BI/11325

3 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211301 ILMU LINGKUNGAN 2.00 D 1 Prof. Dr. rer.nat. Andhika Puspito Nugroho, S.Si.,M.Si. Juana Magdalena Siwu 24/533430/BI/11393

08:00-10:00

4 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211305 METODE ILMIAH DAN RANCANGAN PERCOBAAN 2.00 A 1 Drs. Hari Purwanto, M.P., Ph.D. Titik Handayani 24/542522/BI/11554

10:00-12:00 Dr. Luthfi Nurhidayat, S.Si., M.Sc.

5 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211306 TEKNIK BIOKIMIA 2.00 A 1 Dr. Tri Rini Nuringtyas, S.Si., M.Sc. Azzura Treysiana Septi Sartika P. 24/537639/BI/11471

10:00-12:00 Prof. Dr. Rarastoeti Pratiwi, M.Sc.

Woro Anindito Sri Tunjung, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D.

Tyas Ikhsan Hikmawan, S.Si., M.S., Ph.D.

Prof. Dr. Yekti Asih Purwestri, S.Si., M.Si.

Drs. Ign. Sudaryadi, M.Kes.

6 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211501 BIOLOGI SEL DAN MOLEKULER 3.00 A 1 Prof. Dr. Endang Semiarti, M.S., M.Sc. Yusuf Maulana Affwan 23/519768/BI/11314

10:00-12:00 Prof. Dr. Kumala Dewi, M.Sc.St.

7 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 507 EKOFISIOLOGI HEWAN 2.00 Reg 1 Dr. Laksmindra Fitria, S.Si., M.Si. Zahwa Tsuroyya Alisya Zahra 23/515654/BI/11232

10:00-12:00 Dr. Slamet Widiyanto, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. Fajar Sofyantoro, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr.biol.hom. Nastiti Wijayanti, S.Si., M.Si.

Rahadian Yudo Hartantyo, S.Si., M.Sc.

8 Kamis, 08-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211509 FIKOLOGI 3.00 Reg 1 Ludmilla Fitri Untari, S.Si., M.Si. Geofani Karine Apriliana 23/515137/BI/11218

10:00-12:00 Dr. Eko Agus Suyono, S.Si., M.App.Sc.

Abdul Razaq Chasani, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D.
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9 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211302 GENETIKA 4.00 C 1 Prof. Dra. Tuty Arisuryanti, M.Sc., Ph.D. Juana Magdalena Siwu 24/533430/BI/11393

08:00-10:00 Ganies Riza Aristya, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D.

Prof. Dr. Budi S. Daryono, M.Agr.Sc.

Prof. Dr. Niken Satuti Nur Handayani, M.Sc.

10 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211302 GENETIKA 4.00 B 1 Prof. Dra. Tuty Arisuryanti, M.Sc., Ph.D. Titik Handayani 24/542522/BI/11554

08:00-10:00 Ganies Riza Aristya, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D.

Prof. Dr. Budi S. Daryono, M.Agr.Sc.

Prof. Dr. Niken Satuti Nur Handayani, M.Sc.

11 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211503 PALEONTOLOGI 3.00 A 1 Donan Satria Yudha, S.Si., M.Sc. Aulia Annisa Azzahra 23/520592/BI/11325

08:00-10:00 Dr.Eng. Ir. Didit Hadi Barianto, S.T., M.Si., IPM.

Prof. Dr. Ratna Susandarini, M.Sc.

Rusyad Adi Suriyanto, S.Sos., M.Hum.

Dr. Rury Eprilurahman, S.Si., M.Sc

12 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211503 PALEONTOLOGI 3.00 C 1 Dra. Neni Trilusiana Rahmawati, M.Kes., Ph.D. Alifa Tafrinjiyah 23/522430/BI/11369

08:00-10:00 Dr. Rury Eprilurahman, S.Si., M.Sc.

Prof. Dr. Ratna Susandarini, M.Sc.
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13 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211503 PALEONTOLOGI 3.00 B 1 Ir. Moch. Indra Novian, S.T., M.Eng. Dinda Luthfiani Nurul Ulya 23/514705/BI/11203

08:00-10:00 Rusyad Adi Suriyanto, S.Sos., M.Hum.

Abdul Razaq Chasani, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D.

Donan Satria Yudha, S.Si., M.Sc.

14 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 314 BIOMATERIAL 3.00 A 1 Dr. Eko Agus Suyono, S.Si., M.App.Sc. Zahra Nur Farida 24/535835/BI/11452

08:00-10:00 Dr. Wiko Arif Wibowo, S.Si.

Matin Nuhamunada, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D.

Dr. Eng. Thoriq Teja Samudra, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. Eng. Atikah Fitria Muharromah, S.Si., M.Eng.

Dr. Dwi Umi Siswanti, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. Luthfi Nurhidayat, S.Si., M.Sc.

15 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 303 SISTEMATIKA TUMBUHAN 4.00 A 1 Prof. Dr. Ratna Susandarini, M.Sc. Juana Magdalena Siwu 24/533430/BI/11393

10:00-12:00 Abdul Razaq Chasani, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D.

Prof. Rina Sri Kasiamdari, S.Si., Ph.D.

16 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 528 IMUNOBIOLOGI 3.00 Reg 1 Dr.biol.hom. Nastiti Wijayanti, S.Si., M.Si. Arlita Putri 22/500344/BI/11061

10:00-12:00 Dr. Slamet Widiyanto, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. Fajar Sofyantoro, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. Laksmindra Fitria, S.Si., M.Si.

Rahadian Yudo Hartantyo, S.Si., M.Sc.

17 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211505 GENETIKA POPULASI 2.00 B 2 Ganies Riza Aristya, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D 1. Geofani Karine Apriliana 23/515137/BI/11218

10:00-12:00 2. Nauval Rajwaa Raysendria 23/517136/BI/11255

18 Jumat, 09-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211530 FISIOLOGI TUMBUHAN (Lanjut) 3.00 Reg 2 Prof. Dr. Diah Rachmawati, S.Si., M.Si. 1. Wahyu Rinastomo 22/504634/BI/11133

10:00-12:00 Dr. Siti Nurbaiti, S.Si. 2. Isna Kuminingrum 22/498537/BI/11044
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19 Senin, 12-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211517 BIOLOGI LAUT 3.00 Reg 1 Zuliyati Rohmah, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D.Eng. Achmad Chehab Abubakar 22/503113/BI/11089

07:30-09:30 Dr. Eko Agus Suyono, S.Si., M.App.Sc.

Abdul Razaq Chasani, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D.

Dr. Eng. Thoriq Teja Samudra, S.Si., M.Sc.

20 Senin, 12-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 526 MIKROBIOLOGI INDUSTRI 3.00 Reg 1 Dr. Miftahul Ilmi, S.Si., M.Si. Rr. Rahil Aufia Astagina Rahman 22/499563/BI/11055

07:30-09:30 Arief Muammar, S.Si., M.Sc.

21 Senin, 12-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 312 HISTOLOGI 3.00 Reg 1 Dr. Ardaning Nuriliani, S.Si., M.Kes. Arlita Putri 22/500344/BI/11061

07:30-09:30 Prof. Dr. Bambang Retnoaji, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. med.vet. Hendry T.S.S.G. Saragih, M.P.

Zuliyati Rohmah, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D.Eng.

Dr. Luthfi Nurhidayat, S.Si., M.Sc.

Nur Indah Septriani, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D.

22 Senin, 12-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 518 VIROLOGI 2.00 Reg 1 Prof. Dr. Budi S. Daryono, M.Agr.Sc. Aditya Ilham Alim 23/513104/BI/11177

07:30-09:30 Dr.biol.hom. Nastiti Wijayanti, S.Si., M.Si.

Dr. rer. nat. Abdul Rahman Siregar, S.Si., M.Biotech.

Dr. Aprilia Sufi Subiastuti, S.Si.

23 Senin, 12-01-2026 R. Akademik BISB211 308 ANATOMI TUMBUHAN 3.00 Reg 1 Dr. Wiko Arif Wibowo, S.Si. Zahra Nur Farida 24/535835/BI/11452

07:30-09:30 Prof. Dr. Laurentius Hartanto Nugroho, M.Agr.

Utaminingsih, S.Si., M.Sc.

Dr. Maryani, M.Sc.


